
Goel 
Ganga 

Foundation 
Estd: 2007 

Fee Structure 2026-27 
Particulars 

GG International School, Pimpri 

1st Installment 
2nd Installment 
3rd Installment 

GG INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Total 

GGIS 

KO 

84,000 
13,950 

Affiliation No.: 1130198 

98,000 

GGF: 3rd Floor, San Mahu Complex, Opp., Poona Club, Pune -411001 
GGIS: S.No. 174-177, Swarganga, Vallabhnagar, Pimpri, Pune - 411018 

K1-K2 

54,000 

50 23,600 
42,000 43,000 

119,600 

Principal 

55,500 

GG International School 
Pimpri, Pune-411 018. CBSE Afiliation No.: 1130198 School Cöde: 30144 

II-V 

56,000 
43,600 

24,700 25,000 
123,200 124,600 

School Code 30144 

iAHMiation No. 
1130198 I 

VI-VIl 
64,000 

50,000 
28,500 

142,500 

VIII-X 

64,500 
50,300 
28,500 

143,300 

www.myggis.org admin@myggis.org, 9503087770 /9970170221 

X-XII Sci 

61,500 
48,000 
28,000 

137,500 

GGIS 
ISO-9001:2015 

XI-XIl com XI-XIl Hum 

43,000 32,500 
33,000 25,500 
18,600 14,300 
94,600 72,300 
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