



### G G International School, Pimpri

#### Fee Structure 2026-27

Particulars	K0	K1-K2	I-II	III-V	VI-VII	VIII-X	XI-XII Sci	XI-XII com	XI-XII Hum
1st Installment	84,000	54,000	55,500	56,000	64,000	64,500	61,500	43,000	32,500
2nd Installment	13,950	42,000	43,000	43,600	50,000	50,300	48,000	33,000	25,500
3rd Installment	50	23,600	24,700	25,000	28,500	28,500	28,000	18,600	14,300
Total	98,000	119,600	123,200	124,600	142,500	143,300	137,500	94,600	72,300

*Bhat*  
22/01/26



GGIS

Principal

GG International School  
Pimpri, Pune-411 018.

CBSE Affiliation No.: 1130198

School Code : 30144

